
6° TROFEO AUDAX
Città di Lerici

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Ragazzi Femmine
Finale

Serie 1
1 4 COLOMBO Francesca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'01.86
2 3 ZATTERA Ilaria 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'02.37
3 6 MALONI Elisa 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'02.67
4 2 ANTONIMA Silvia 2000 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'03.77
5 5 LEPRI Giulia 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'03.85
6 1 FRANCESCHINI Selene 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'04.15
7 7 SANTERAMO Rebecca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'06.07
8 8 NOCCI Emma 1999 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'08.09
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Serie 2
1 5 BECHI Margherita 1999 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'06.81
2 1 PASINI Chiara 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'09.03
3 2 SICILIANO Giada 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'09.20
4 3 D'ANGELI Elisa Regina 1999 ITA Olgiata 20.12 ssd 1'10.49
5 7 ANCARANI Maddalena 2000 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'10.63
6 4 ANTIMIANI Daisy 1999 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'11.48
7 6 CAROLINI Giada 2000 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'12.34
8 8 GUIGGIANI Laura 2000 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'16.92
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Serie 3
1 5 MORELLI Irene 2000 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'14.89
2 4 ROSA Matilde 1999 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'17.40
3 3 GIRELLI Elena 2000 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'19.78
4 2 TAGLIANI Giulia 1999 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'20.72
5 6 DE VETTOR Srijana 2000 ITA Olgiata 20.12 ssd 1'22.03
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6° TROFEO AUDAX
Città di Lerici

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Ragazzi Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

Ragazzi Femmine 2000

1 ANTONIMA Silvia 2000 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'03.77
2 FRANCESCHINI Selene 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'04.15
3 PASINI Chiara 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'09.03
4 SICILIANO Giada 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'09.20
5 ANCARANI Maddalena 2000 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'10.63
6 CAROLINI Giada 2000 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'12.34
7 MORELLI Irene 2000 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'14.89
8 GUIGGIANI Laura 2000 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'16.92
9 GIRELLI Elena 2000 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'19.78

10 DE VETTOR Srijana 2000 ITA Olgiata 20.12 ssd 1'22.03

Ragazzi Femmine 1999

1 COLOMBO Francesca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'01.86
2 ZATTERA Ilaria 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'02.37
3 MALONI Elisa 1999 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'02.67
4 ANTONIMA Silvia 2000 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'03.77
5 LEPRI Giulia 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'03.85
6 FRANCESCHINI Selene 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'04.15
7 SANTERAMO Rebecca 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'06.07
8 BECHI Margherita 1999 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'06.81
9 NOCCI Emma 1999 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'08.09

10 PASINI Chiara 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'09.03
11 SICILIANO Giada 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'09.20
12 D'ANGELI Elisa Regina 1999 ITA Olgiata 20.12 ssd 1'10.49
13 ANCARANI Maddalena 2000 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'10.63
14 ANTIMIANI Daisy 1999 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'11.48
15 CAROLINI Giada 2000 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'12.34
16 MORELLI Irene 2000 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'14.89
17 GUIGGIANI Laura 2000 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP 1'16.92
18 ROSA Matilde 1999 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'17.40
19 GIRELLI Elena 2000 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'19.78
20 TAGLIANI Giulia 1999 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 1'20.72
21 DE VETTOR Srijana 2000 ITA Olgiata 20.12 ssd 1'22.03
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